

Bid Form Sample List Pricing

Procurement and Supply Management

In the spaces below please specify the Make and/or Model of the equipment for which you are willing and capable of providing on a pick-up and/or delivery basis and specify the price. The quantity listed is an estimated annual usage.

Vendor shall complete this form digitally and submit with your bid with supporting documents.

	Item	Make/Model	QTY	UOM	Price	Price, Extended
1	Battery, 24F-60, Group 24F, 525 CCA	Fleet Power 24F21	8	EA	66.81	\$534.48
2	Battery, 26-60, Group 26, 525 CCA	Fleet Power 2622	18	EA	64.41	\$1,159.38
3	Battery, 27F-HD, Group 27F, 700 CCA	Fleet Power 27F24	5	EA	87.63	\$438.15
4	Battery, 34-60, Group 34, 630 CCA	Fleet Power 3425	38	EA	78.58	\$2,986.04
5	Battery, 35-60, Group 35, 525 CCA	Fleet Power 3520	7	EA	69.21	\$484.47
6	Battery, 40R-60, Group 40R, 590 CCA	Fleet Power 40R25	14	EA	91.95	\$1,287.30
7	Battery, 48-60, Group 48, 560 CCA	Fleet Power 4826D	28	EA	94.08	\$2,634.24
8	Battery, 51-60, Group 51, 450 CCA	Fleet Power 5123	5	EA	67.81	\$339.05
9	Battery, 65-72, Group 65, 850 CCA	Fleet Power 6529	241	EA	78.75	\$18,978.75
10	Battery, 75-72, Group 75, 630 CCA	Fleet Power 7525	22	EA	74.2	\$1,632.40
11	Battery, 8D-30, Group 8D, 1100 CCA	Fleet Power 8D37	9	EA	179.1	\$1,611.90
12	Battery, 94R-60, Group 94R, 730 CCA	Fleet Power 94R29	10	EA	120.94	\$1,209.40
13	Battery, 96R-60, Group 96R, 590 CCA	Fleet Power 96R29	23	EA	88.29	\$2,030.67
14	Battery, MP31, Group 31A, 950 CCA	Fleet Power HDA31	18	EA	114.61	\$2,062.98
15	Battery, MS31, Group 31c, 950 CCA	Fleet Power HD31	146	EA	96.88	\$14,144.48
16	Battery, Side model 630	Fleet Power 7525	1	EA	74.2	\$74.20
17	Battery, U1L-20, Group U1L, 235 CCA	Fleet Power U1LS4	36	EA	40.35	\$1,452.60
18	Belt, Engine, Kenworth -K080685	Gates K080685	1	EA	32.39	\$32.39
19	Belt, Serpentine 5075M	Gates K060956	1	EA	21.05	\$21.05
20	Bit, drill 29/64 IN.	Norse 09451	10	EA	5.35	\$53.50
21	Bit, Drill 13/64 IN	Norse 09292	3	EA	1.36	\$4.08
22	Blade, TORO 5910 (PACK OF 11)	Stens 302-694	33	EA	174.98	\$5,774.34
23	Blade, Toro 5910 (PACK OF 11)	Stens 302-694	22	EA	174.98	\$3,849.56
24	Bulb, Amber 4412A	Wagner 4412A	4	EA	6.71	\$26.84
25	Clamp, hose # 10	Ideal 5010	12	EA	0.71	\$8.52
26	Clamp, hose # 12	Ideal 5012	12	EA	0.73	\$8.76
27	Clamp, Hose # 16	Ideal 5016	20	EA	0.79	\$15.80
28	Clamp, hose # 4	Ideal 6204	12	EA	0.26	\$3.12
29	Clamp, hose # 6	Ideal 5006	12	EA	0.71	\$8.52
30	Clamp, Hose # 8	Ideal 5008	12	EA	0.71	\$8.52
31	Cleaner, Armour All 16OZ	Armorall 10160	6	Can	6.83	\$40.98
32	Cleaner, Brake Non-Chor	Radiator Spec M705	48	Can	2.35	\$112.80
33	Filer, Air Freightliner-42812	Wix 42812	1	EA	50.46	\$50.46
34	Filter, Air 2012 Impala 49288	Wix 49288	5	EA	11.56	\$57.80
35	Filter, Air 6.0 Ford -42731	Wix 42731	3	EA	26.74	\$80.22
36	Filter, Air Caterpillar-46607	Wix 46607	2	EA	24.36	\$48.72
37	Filter, Hydraulic John Deere F1145	Wix 51586	2	EA	12.82	\$25.64
38	Filter, Pre BR420	Stens 102-412	8	EA	3.99	\$31.92
39	Fitting, 43 Ser - NPTF PIPE RIGID, 10143-12-12	Gates G25100-1212	9	EA	9.1	\$81.90
40	Fitting, 43 SER - FEM JIC SWV, 10643-12-12	Gates G25170-1212	189	EA	11.41	\$2,156.49
41	Fitting, 43 SER - FEM JIC SWV, 10643-16-16	Gates G25170-16116	219	EA	21.16	\$4,634.04
42	Fitting, 43 SER - FEM JIC SWV, 10643-4-4	Gates G25170-0404	29	EA	4.44	\$128.76
43	Fitting, 43 SER - M NPTF PIPE RIGID, 10143-20-20	Gates G25100-2020	14	EA	34.15	\$478.10
44	Fitting, 43 SER - M NPTF PIPE RIGID, 10143-6-6	Gates G25100-0606	3	EA	4.39	\$13.17
45	Fitting, 43 SER - M NPTF PIPE RIGID, 10143-8-8	Gates G25100-0808	7	EA	5.03	\$35.21
46	Fitting, 43 SER - M NPTF PIPE RIGID, 10143-16-16	Gates G25100-1616	6	EA	16.55	\$99.30
47	Fitting, 43 SER - MALE JIC RIGID, 10343-12-12	Gates G25165-1212	165	EA	10.06	\$1,659.90
48	Fitting, 43 SER - MALE JIC RIGID, 10343-16-16	Gates G25165-1616	24	EA	19.26	\$462.24
49	Fitting, 43 SER - MALE JIC RIGID, 10343-4-4	Gates G25165-0404	7	EA	4.89	\$34.23
50	Fitting, 43 SER - MALE JIC RIGID, 10343-8-8	Gates G25165-0808	30	EA	6.43	\$192.90
51	Fliter, Hydrolic Toro 7200	Wix 51586	8	EA	12.82	\$102.56
52	Fluid, ATF Dextron VI	Amalie 72876	6	QT	4.3	\$25.80
53	Fluid, Exhaust Diesel	Peak DEF003	20	Gal	3.79	\$75.80
54	Fluid, Transmission ATF+4	Amalie 62886	7	QT	4.08	\$28.56
55	Freon, 134 30 LB Tank	Freon M8-31	40	Tank	102.5	\$4,100.00

Bid Form Sample List Pricing

Procurement and Supply Management

	Item	Make/Model	QTY	UOM	Price	Price, Extended
56	Hose, Fuel 7/16IN	Gates 27005	14	FT	0.94	\$13.16
57	Hose, Heater 3/4" Silicone	Gates 26241	10	FT	5.39	\$53.90
58	Hose, HYD 2/WIRE 5000 PSI 3/8", 471TC-6-RL	Gates 70391	765	FT	3.46	\$2,646.90
59	Hose, HYD 2/WIRE 3625 PSI 5/8", 471TC-10-RL	Gates 70393	300	FT	4.7	\$1,410.00
60	Hose, HYD 2/WIRE 4250 PSI 1/2", 471TC-8-RL	Gates 70392	820	FT	3.96	\$3,247.20
61	Hose, HYD HOSE 2/WIRE 2500 PSI 1", 471TC-16-RL	Gates 70395	240	FT	8.13	\$1,951.20
62	Hose, HYD HOSE 2/WIRE 3125 PSI 3/4" 471TC-12-RL	Gates 70394	750	FT	6.69	\$5,017.50
63	Hose, HYD HOSE 2/WIRE 4250 PSI 1/2", 471TC-8-RL	Gates 70392	800	FT	3.96	\$3,168.00
64	Hose, Hydraulic # 10	n/a	20	FT		\$0.00
65	Hose, Hydraulic #10	n/a	10	FT		\$0.00
66	Hose, Hydraulic #20	n/a	10	FT		\$0.00
67	Hose, Power Steering 5/8	Gates 70195	10	FT	6.4	\$64.00
68	Hose, Power Steering 7/8	Gates 85696	25	FT	7.96	\$199.00
69	Hose, Smooth Bore, PTFE 919-10	Gates 85704	400	FT	9.51	\$3,804.00
70	Light, Head Light, Halogen H6054	Wagner H6054	3	EA	6.03	\$18.09
71	Oil, AC Quiet	FJC 9159	12	EA	4	\$48.00
72	Oil, Gear 85-140	Amalie 73156	5	QT	3.74	\$18.70
73	Oil, Gear 85-140 QT HP	Valvoline VV825	5	QT	5.74	\$28.70
74	Oil, Penatrating WD-40	WD 40 490857	6	QT	5.68	\$34.08
75	Pads, Brake, 13+ Interceptor Rear	Raybestos SP1612PPH	2	EA	33.96	\$67.92
76	Paint, spray gloss black.	Krylon 1601	10	Can	5.35	\$53.50
77	Plug, Spark NGK BPMR7A	NGK 6703	8	EA	1.64	\$13.12
78	Roter, Brake rear, Altima 17	Raybestos 980070	2	EA	36.06	\$72.12
79	Starter, 6.4L Diesel, Ford	Wilson 91-02-5926	1	EA	142.28	\$142.28
80	Tape, Teflon 1/2 inch	Alpine TT50	1	EA	1.24	\$1.24
81	Tire, 11R22.5 GDY Fuel Max	n/a	8	EA		\$0.00
82	Tire, 15X6.00-6 straight rib,	n/a	74	EA		\$0.00
83	Tire, 215/55R16, Assurance All-Season VSB 93 H SL	n/a	11	EA		\$0.00
84	Tire, 235/55R17 RSA Crown VIC	n/a	10	EA		\$0.00
85	Tire, 23X10.50-12, Turf Trac R/S BW 4	n/a	20	EA		\$0.00
86	Tire, 23X10.50-12NHS/4, Turf Trac R/S BW 4	n/a	21	EA		\$0.00
87	Tire, 23X8.50-12NHS, Multi-Trac	n/a	10	EA		\$0.00
88	Tire, 24X12.00-10NHS/4, Turf Trac R/S BW 4	n/a	8	EA		\$0.00
89	Tire, 24X12.00-12, Turf-Master NHS BW 4	n/a	34	EA		\$0.00
90	Tire, 255/70R17, Wrangler Fortitude HT OWL 112 T	n/a	64	EA		\$0.00
91	Tire, 29X12.50-15, Multi-Trac C/S BW 10	n/a	13	EA		\$0.00
92	Tire, 315/80R22.5, G291 BW 157 K20	n/a	673	EA		\$0.00
93	Tire, LT245/75R17, Wrangler SR-A OWL 121 R 10 E	n/a	116	EA		\$0.00
94	Tire, P235/55R17, Eagle RS-A Police VSB 98 W SL	n/a	90	EA		\$0.00
95	Tire, ST205/75D14, Sport Trail LH BW 6	n/a	12	EA		\$0.00
96	Tire, ST205/75D15, Sport Trail LH BW 6	n/a	63	EA		\$0.00
97	Tire, ST225/75D15, Sport Trail LH BW 8	n/a	122	EA		\$0.00
98	Tubing, Vacuum/wiper 7/64	Gates 27041	9	FT	0.2	\$1.80
99	Wheel, cut-off 1/32 IN.	3M 01987	18	EA	1.68	\$30.24
100	Wiper, Colorado 18 Inch	Anco 31-18	10	EA	2.75	\$27.50
					Grand Total	\$99,765.14

Delivery and Pickup Times

11 Delivery shall be made within (_____ days) (2 hours) after receipt of purchase order.

12 Delivery cost: \$ None

Pickup shall be made within the hours of 7:30 am and 5:00 pm

City of St. Petersburg
Bid Form Sample List Pricing
Procurement and Supply Management

Item		Make/Model	QTY	UOM	Price	Price, Extended
Pick-Up Location: where ever customer specifies or Fleet Products 12800 34th Street						
12	North, Clearwater FL 33762					